



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:1 of 5

ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMG 4936H

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
	<u>REPLACEMENT OF PARTS</u>			
1	FRONT BUMPER	DISTORTED	1,050.50	1,050.50
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER @\$24.20	NECESSARY	48.40	48.40
1	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	DISTORTED	420.90	420.90
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER @\$65.00	N/S DEFORMED	130.00	65.00
2	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER GARNISH @\$34.20	N/S DEFORMED	68.40	34.20
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	DISTORTED	152.00	152.00
1	FRONT BUMPER TOW COVER	DISTORTED	58.20	58.20
1	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER	TORN	210.40	210.40
1	FRONT BUMPER LOWER PANEL	DISTORTED	349.60	349.60
1	FRONT GRILLE	SMASHED	363.30	363.30
1	FRONT GRILLE CENTRE BRACKET	SMASHED	65.60	65.60
1	FRONT GRILLE UPPER CHROME	CRACKED	292.60	292.60
1	FRONT GRILLE LOWER CHROME	CRACKED	198.00	198.00
1	FRONT GRILLE LOGO	NECESSARY	39.40	39.40
2	HEADLAMP @\$2128.70	CRACKED	4,257.40	4,257.40
2	HEADLAMP LOWER BRACKET @\$48.00	CRACKED	96.00	96.00
1	HORN	DAMAGED	48.60	48.60
1	HORN BRACKET	BENT	21.20	21.20
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	DISTORTED	790.50	790.50
1	FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER	DISTORTED	95.90	95.90
1	BONNET	DISTORTED	1,080.10	1,080.10
1	BONNET LOCK	DISTORTED	135.20	135.20
1	BONNET WEATHERSTRIP	CUT	98.50	98.50
2	BONNET HINGE @\$45.10	BENT	90.20	90.20
1	BONNET INSULATOR	CRUMPLED	149.40	149.40
2	FRONT FENDER @\$489.90	N/S DISTORTED / O/S BUCKLED	979.80	979.80
2	FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD @\$148.00	TORN	296.00	296.00
2	FRONT FENDER HYBRID LOGO @\$75.80	NECESSARY	151.60	151.60
1	FRONT LH FENDER INNER PANEL	DISTORTED	699.50	699.50
2	FRONT FENDER INNER BRACKET @\$98.00	N/S DISTORTED	196.00	98.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20011245/Aqf3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:2 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN	CRACKED	1,358.00	1,358.00
1	FRONT WINDSCREEN MOULDING	NECESSARY	169.60	169.60
2	ROOF SIDE MOULDING @\$125.70	N/S DEFORMED	251.40	125.70
1	WIPER PANEL GARNISH	NOT NECESSARY	241.10	-
2	WIPER PANEL GARNISH SIDE COVER @\$25.10	N/S DAMAGED	50.20	25.10
1	AIR INTAKE DUCT	CRACKED	132.00	132.00
1	AIR INTAKE DUCT HOSE	CRACKED	80.60	80.60
1	AIR CLEANER ASSY	CRACKED	325.00	325.00
1	FUSE BOX	CRACKED	985.00	985.00
1	FUSE BOX COVER	CRACKED	75.90	75.90
1	BATTERY LOWER COVER	DISTORTED	59.40	59.40
1	BATTERY LOWER BRACKET	BENT	132.20	132.20
1	AIR CON CONDENSER	DISTORTED	1,160.00	1,160.00
2	AIR CON CONDENSER SIDE GUIDE @\$50.10	DISTORTED	100.20	100.20
1	AIR CON FAN COWLING	DISTORTED	121.90	121.90
1	AIR CON FAN BLADE	DISTORTED	78.90	78.90
1	AIR CON FAN MOTOR	DISTORTED	258.90	258.90
1	AIR CON SUCTION PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	178.40	-
1	AIR CON DISCHARGE PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	210.80	-
1	AIR CON LIQUID PIPE	NOT NECESSARY	182.40	-
1	RADIATOR	DISTORTED	1,540.40	1,540.40
2	RADIATOR BRACKET @\$21.40	BENT	42.80	42.80
1	RADIATOR SPARE TANK	DEFORMED	59.40	59.40
1	RADIATOR TOP HOSE	TWISTED	45.40	45.40
1	RADIATOR LOWER HOSE	NOT NECESSARY	40.80	-
1	RADIATOR FAN COWLING	SMASHED	115.50	115.50
1	RADIATOR FAN BLADE	CRACKED	78.40	78.40
1	RADIATOR FAN MOTOR	DAMAGED	219.40	219.40
1	ENGINE MOUNTING LH	DAMAGED	215.40	215.40
1	ENGINE MOUNTING RH	NOT NECESSARY	209.50	-
1	GEARBOX SWITCH	CRACKED	245.00	245.00
1	STEERING AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	1,640.80	1,640.80
1	STEERING AIR BAG SENSOR	ACTIVATED	195.70	195.70

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20011245/Aqf3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:3 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
1	STEERING AIR BAG CLOCK SPRING	ACTIVATED	330.90	330.90
1	DASHBOARD	TORN	2,152.00	2,152.00
1	DASHBOARD AIR BAG	ACTIVATED	2,667.30	2,667.30
1	DASHBOARD AIR BAG SENSOR	ACTIVATED	195.70	195.70
2	FRONT SEAT BELT @\$682.00	ACTIVATED	1,764.00	1,764.00
1	AIR BAG ECU	ACTIVATED	1,092.00	1,092.00
1	ENGINE UNDERCOVER	TORN	344.10	344.10
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-6,395.92	-6,113.72
			25,583.68	24,454.88
1	GEARBOX (SN)	CRACKED	12,000.00	3,000.00
	LESS 20% DISCOUNT		-2,400.00	-
			9,600.00	3,000.00
	<u>SPECIAL NETT ITEMS</u>			
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN)	CRACKED	30.00	30.00
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER (SN)	DISTORTED	30.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	50.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	SET FRONT GRILLE CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET FRONT SUPPORT PANEL TOP COVER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	20.00
1	SET BONNET WEATHERSTRIPE CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	20.00
1	SET BONNET INSULATOR CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
2	SETS FRONT FENDER INNER SHIELD CLIPS @\$30.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
2	SETS FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASS SEALANT @\$45.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	90.00	60.00
1	SET FRONT WINDSCREEN SEALANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	60.00
1	ERP BRACKET (SN)	NECESSARY	25.00	25.00
2	SETS ROOF MOULDING CLIPS @\$30.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	30.00
1	SET WIPER PANEL GARNISH CLIPS (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	30.00	-
1	SET AIR INTAKE DUCT CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	20.00	10.00
1	BATTERY (SN)	DAMAGED	280.00	250.00

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20011245/Aqf3q2



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Page No.:4 of 5

Qty	Description of Parts	Condition	Estimate By Workshop (\$)	Our Adjusted (\$)
2	SETS AIR CON CONDENSER AIR GUIDE CLIPS @\$20.00 (SN)	NECESSARY	40.00	40.00
1	BOT RADIATOR COOLANT (SN)	NECESSARY	60.00	40.00
1	BOT GEARBOX FLUID (SN)	NECESSARY	100.00	80.00
1	FRONT PASSENGER SEAT (SN)	DAMAGED	1,800.00	1,000.00
1	SET ENGINE UNDERCOVER CLIPS (SN)	NECESSARY	30.00	30.00
1	VIDEO RECORDER (SN)	NOT NECESSARY	480.00	-
			3,375.00	1,895.00
	LABOUR			
	PANEL BEATING,REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS.		2,500.00	2,000.00
	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA.		2,000.00	1,400.00
	WIRING CHECK.		100.00	50.00
	TO APPLY TUFF COAT.		200.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE CONDENSER AND TO TOP UP AIR CON GAS.		120.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE AND REFIT RADIATOR.		150.00	60.00
	TO REMOVE & REWIRE FUSE BOX.		300.00	250.00
	TO REMOVE ENGINE & GEARBOX TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		500.00	400.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT WINDSCREEN.		180.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE VIDEO RECORDER.		100.00	50.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT FENDER QUARTER GLASSES.		200.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE DASHBOARD TO FACILITATE REPAIRS.		350.00	220.00
	TO REMOVE FRONT PASSENGER SEAT.		150.00	120.00
	TO REMOVE AIR BAGS & SEAT BELTS.		500.00	350.00
	TO RESET AIR BAG SYSTEM.		380.00	150.00
	TO PERFORM DIAGNOSTIC TEST.		150.00	100.00
	TOWING FEES.		60.00	60.00
			7,940.00	5,630.00
GRAND TOTAL			46,498.68	34,979.88

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20011245/Aqf3q2



RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS (TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)			27,900.00
---	--	--	------------------

Report Ref No. CS/AGI20011245/Aqf3q2

ADRIAN LING WAI PING

B.Eng,AMSOE,AMIRTE,AMSAE-A,M.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report is made solely for the use and benefit of the Client named on the front page of this Report.

No liability of responsibility whatsoever, in contract or tort, is accepted to any third party who may rely on the Report wholly or in part. Any third party acting or relying on this Report, in whole or in part, does so at his or her own risk.